CHANTRY

COMMUNITY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL DIARY —2021/2022

INSET DAYS — Wednesday 1st September 2021 & Friday 5" November 2021

Friday 27 " May 2022, Monday 6 ™ & Tuesday 7 " June 2022

TERM 1
Thursday

Monday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Friday
TERM 2

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday

02.09.21 -

06.09.21 -

20.09.21
27.09.21
28.09.21
29.09.21
01.10.21
07.10.21
11.10.21

13.10.21
14.10.21

18.10.21
22.10.21

25.10.21
29.10.21

01.11.21
05.11.21

09.11.21
11.11.21
13.11.21

16.11.21
17.11.21

02.12.21

07.12.21
08.12.21

School opens

New Year R parents meeting — stay & play 9.30am — 10.30am

Year 5 swimming every Monday until Christmas

Yr. 2 Meet the Teacher — 9am
Yr. R Meet the Teacher — 6pm
Yr. 1 Meet the Teacher — 9am
Yr. 5 Meet the Teacher — 2.45pm
Yr. 3 Meet the Teacher — 9am
Yr. 6 Meet the Teacher — 6pm
Yr. 4 Meet the Teacher — 2.45pm

PFF AGM — 6.30pm in school library

Yr. 6 Bikeability week

Yrs.5 & 6 Harvest Festival 2.30pm

KS1 (Yrs. R,1 & 2) Harvest Festival — 9am
Yrs. 3 & 4 Harvest Festival 2.30pm

Structured Conversations to be held this week
Wear Red for Anti-Racism - National Day of Awareness
Last day of term

Half term break

School opens
INSET DAY — SCHOOL CLOSED

Parent Consultations — 3.30pm — 5pm
Parent Consultations — 3.30pm — 7pm
New Parent Tours for children starting in September 2022, 10am - 11am

New Parent Tours for children starting in September 2022, 9.30am — 10.30am
School photo’s — Individual & Families

Yr.6 Bexhill Primary Christmas Concert — De La Warr - evening performance,
(time to be confirmed) All Yr.6 children are expected to attend.

Nativity performance 9.15am
Nativity Performance 2pm




Monday 13.12.21
Wednesday 15.12.21
Thursday 16.12.21

Friday 17.12.21

Christmas Parties

Whole School Panto

Christmas Dinner Day

KS2 Christmas Carol Service — St Peter’'s Church 9.30am

Last day of term



