

<u>SCHOOL DIARY – 2021/2022</u>

INSET DAYS – Wednesday 1st September 2021 & Friday 5th November 2021 Friday 27th May 2022, Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th June 2022

Thursday	02.09.21 -	School opens
Monday	06.09.21 -	New Year R parents meeting – stay & play 9.30am – 10.30am
Monday	20.09.21	Year 5 swimming every Monday until Christmas
Monday	27.09.21	Yr. 2 Meet the Teacher – 9am Yr. R Meet the Teacher – 6pm
Tuesday	28.09.21	Yr. 1 Meet the Teacher – 9am Yr. 5 Meet the Teacher – 2.45pm
Wednesday	29.09.21	Yr. 3 Meet the Teacher – 9am Yr. 6 Meet the Teacher – 6pm
Friday	01.10.21	Yr. 4 Meet the Teacher – 2.45pm
Thursday	07.10.21	PFF AGM – 6.30pm in school library
Monday Wednesday Thursday	11.10.21 13.10.21 14.10.21	Yr. 6 Bikeability week Yrs.5 & 6 Harvest Festival 2.30pm KS1 (Yrs. R,1 & 2) Harvest Festival – 9am Yrs. 3 & 4 Harvest Festival 2.30pm
Monday Friday	18.10.21 22.10.21	Structured Conversations to be held this week Wear Red for Anti-Racism - National Day of Awareness Last day of term
Monday Friday	25.10.21 29.10.21	Half term break
TERM 2		
Monday Friday	01.11.21 05.11.21	School opens INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED
Tuesday Thursday Saturday	09.11.21 11.11.21 13.11.21	Parent Consultations – 3.30pm – 5pm Parent Consultations – 3.30pm – 7pm New Parent Tours for children starting in September 2022, 10am - 11am
Tuesday Wednesday	16.11.21 17.11.21	New Parent Tours for children starting in September 2022, 9.30am – 10.30am School photo's – Individual & Families
Thursday	02.12.21	Yr.6 Bexhill Primary Christmas Concert – De La Warr - evening performance, (time to be confirmed) All Yr.6 children are expected to attend.
Tuesday Wednesday	07.12.21 08.12.21	Nativity performance 9.15am Nativity Performance 2pm

Monday	13.12.21	Christmas Parties
Wednesday	15.12.21	Whole School Panto
Thursday	16.12.21	Christmas Dinner Day KS2 Christmas Carol Service – St Peter's Church 9.30am
Friday	17.12.21	Last day of term